Lehigh County Polling Places

Lugares de votacidn del Condado de Lehigh

* Indicates political signs are permitted on owner's property

All Lehigh County poll locations are handicapped accessible.

* Indica que se permiten letreros politicos en la propiedad del propietario

Todos los lugares de votacion del Condado de Lehigh son accessibles para discapacitados.

Allentown 1st Ward

Allentown 2nd Ward

Allentown 3rd Ward

Allentown 4th Ward

Allentown 5th Ward

Allentown 6th Ward 1st District
Allentown 6th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 7th Ward

Allentown 8th Ward 1st District
Allentown 8th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 8th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 8th Ward 4th District
Allentown 8th Ward 5th District
Allentown 8th Ward 6th District
Allentown 8th Ward 7th District
Allentown 9th Ward

Allentown 10th Ward 1st District
Allentown 10th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 10th Ward 4th District
Allentown 11th Ward 1st District
Allentown 11th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 11th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 11th Ward 4th District
Allentown 11th Ward 5th District
Allentown 11th Ward 6th District
Allentown 11th Ward 7th District
Allentown 12th Ward 1st District
Allentown 12th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 12th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 12th Ward 4th District
Allentown 12th Ward 5th District
Allentown 13th Ward 1st District
Allentown 13th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 13th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 13th Ward 4th District
Allentown 14th Ward 1st District
Allentown 14th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 15th Ward 1st District
Allentown 15th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 15th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 15th Ward 4th District
Allentown 16th Ward 1st District
Allentown 16th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 17th Ward 1st District

*

Harrison - Morton Middle School
Administration Building

Lehigh County Government Center
Central Elementary School

Central Elementary School

Sheridan Elementary School

Sheridan Elementary School

Christ Lutheran Church

St Luke's Lutheran Church

Luis Ramos Elementary School

St Luke's Lutheran Church

Luis Ramos Elementary School

Trexler Middle School

Rivers of Life Seibert Church

Lehigh County Voting Machine Building
Allentown City Hall

Dubb's Memorial Community Center
Dubb's Memorial Community Center
Dubb's Memorial Community Center
Brigadier General Hays Elementary School
Brigadier General Hays Elementary School
Agricultural Hall

Muhlenberg College-Seegers Union Bldg
Agricultural Hall

Calvary Moravian Church

Christ Evangelical Congregational Church
Building 21

Building 21

Lehigh Parkway School

Carpenters JAC of Allentown

Carpenters JAC of Allentown

Allentown Public Library

Allentown Public Library

Lehigh Valley Active Life

William Allen High School

Big Brothers/Big Sisters of the Lehigh Valley
Community Bike Works

East Side Youth Center

St Peter's Lutheran Church

St Peter's Lutheran Church

Dieruff High School

Fearless Fire Company

Fearless Fire Company

Agricultural Hall

137
31
17
829
829
521
521
1245
417
1430
417
1430
851
617
1201
435
457
457
457
1227
1227
302
2400
302
948
2135
265
265
1708
1818
1818
1210
1210
1633
1740

614
1140
1933
1933
815
1221
1221
302

North 2nd Street
South Penn Street
South 7th Street
West Turner Street
West Turner Street
North 2nd Street
North 2nd Street
Hamilton St.

North 7th Street
Allen Street

North 7th Street
Allen Street

North 15th Street
North 10th Street
Sumner Avenue
Hamilton Street
West Allen Street
West Allen Street
West Allen Street
West Gordon Street
West Gordon Street
North 17th Street
Chew Street

North 17th Street
North 21st Street
Tilghman Street
Lehigh Street
Lehigh Street
Coronado Street
Vultee St.

Vultee St.
Hamilton Street
Hamilton Street
Elm Street

Turner Street
South Carlisle Street
South Carlisle Street
East Clair Street
Hanover Avenue
Hanover Avenue
North Irving Street
South Front Street
South Front Street
North 17th Street

Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown



Allentown 17th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 17th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 17th Ward 4th District
Allentown 18th Ward 1st District
Allentown 18th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 19th Ward 1st District
Allentown 19th Ward 2nd District
Allentown 19th Ward 3rd District
Allentown 19th Ward 4th District
Allentown 19th Ward 5th District
Allentown 19th Ward 6th District
Bethlehem 10th Ward

Bethlehem 11th Ward

Bethlehem 12th Ward 1st District
Bethlehem 12th Ward 2nd District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 1st District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 2nd District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 3rd District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 4th District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 5th District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 6th District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 7th District
Bethlehem 13th Ward 8th District
Alburtis

Catasauqua 1

Catasauqua 2

Catasauqua 3

Coopersburg

Coplay 1

Coplay 2

Emmaus 1

Emmaus 2

Emmaus 3

Emmaus 4

Emmaus 5

Emmaus 6

Fountain Hill 1

Fountain Hill 2

Fountain Hill 3

Macungie

Slatington 1

Slatington 2

Slatington 3

Hanover

Heidelberg

Lower Macungie 1

Lower Macungie 2

Lower Macungie 3

Lower Macungie 4

Lower Macungie 5

Lower Macungie 6

Lower Macungie 7

Agricultural Hall

Agricultural Hall

First Presbyterian Church

Union Terrace School

St Timothy's Evan Lutheran Church
UAW Local 677

UAW Local 677

Emmanuel United Methodist Church
South Mountain Middle School
Trinity Memorial Lutheran Church
Emmanuel United Methodist Church
West Side Moravian Church

West Side Moravian Church

Holy Family Senior Living

DAR House- Rose Garden

Crosspoint Wesylean Church

Holy Family Senior Living
Nitschmann Middle School
Crosspoint Wesylean Church

James Buchanan Elementary

Notre Dame of Bethlehem Church
Notre Dame of Bethlehem Church
Nitschmann Middle School

Alburtis Recreation Hall

Salem United Church of Christ
American Legion Post 215

Holy Trinity Memorial Lutheran Church
Coopersburg Borough Hall

St John's Lutheran Church

Coplay Borough Social Hall

Emmaus Moravian Church

St John's United Church of Christ

St John's United Church of Christ
Bethel Bible Fellowship Church

Faith Presbyterian Church

Bethel Bible Fellowship Church

Joy Center of Fountain Hill

Fountain Hill Volunteer Fire Company
Fountain Hill Volunteer Fire Company
Macungie Memorial Park

Allen O Delke American Legion Post 16
Assumption Catholic Church

Vigilant Fire Company #2 (2nd Floor)
Hanover Lehigh County Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Germansville Memorial Hall

Lower Macungie Library

Bethany United Methodist Church
Fairways at Brookside

St Anne's Episcopal Church

Lower Macungie Community Center
Church of the Good Shepherd
Concordia Lutheran Church

302
302
3231
1939
140
2101
2101
2336
709
535
2336
402
402
1200

1414
1200
1002
1414
1621
1861
1861
1002
220
615
330
604

18
165
146
139
139
418
3002
418
1205
950
950

510
649
110
1001
6011
3450
1208
2901
6667
3400
135
2623

North 17th Street
North 17th Street
West Tilghman Street
Union Street

South Ott Street
Mack Blvd

Mack Blvd

S 9th St

West Emaus Avenue
West Emaus Avenue
S 9th St

3rd Avenue

3rd Avenue

Spring Street

8th Avenue
Pennsylvania Avenue
Spring Street

West Union Blvd
Pennsylvania Avenue
Catasauqua Road
Catasauqua Road
Catasauqua Road
West Union Blvd
West 2nd Street

3rd Street

2nd Street

4th Street

North Main Street
South 3rd Street
Cherry Street

Main Street

North 4th Street
North 4th Street
Elm Street

North 2nd Street
Elm Street
Broadway Street
Cherokee Street
Cherokee Street
North Poplar Street
Main Street

West Washington St
South Walnut Street
Postal Road
Memorial Road
Brookside Road
Brookside Road
Whitemarsh Place
Lower Macungie Rd
Brookside Road
Quarry Road
Brookside Road

Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Alburtis
Catasauqua
Catasauqua
Catasauqua
Coopersburg
Coplay
Coplay
Emmaus
Emmaus
Emmaus
Emmaus
Emmaus
Emmaus
Fountain Hill
Fountain Hill
Fountain Hill
Macungie
Slatington
Slatington
Slatington
Allentown
Germansville
Macungie
Wescosville
Macungie
Trexlertown
Macungie
Alburtis
Macungie



Lower Macungie 8
Lower Macungie 9
Lower Macungie 10
Lower Milford
Lowhill

Lynn - New Tripoli
Lynn - Lynnville
Lynn - Jacksonville
North Whitehall 1
North Whitehall 2
North Whitehall 3
North Whitehall 4
North Whitehall 5
North Whitehall 6
Salisbury 1
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3-1
Salisbury 3-2
Salisbury 4-1
Salisbury 4-2
Salisbury 5-1
Salisbury 5-2
South Whitehall 1
South Whitehall 2
South Whitehall 3
South Whitehall 4
South Whitehall 5
South Whitehall 6
South Whitehall 7
South Whitehall 8
Upper Macungie 1
Upper Macungie 2
Upper Macungie 3
Upper Macungie 4
Upper Macungie 5
Upper Macungie 6
Upper Macungie 7
Upper Macungie 8
Upper Milford - East

Upper Milford - West

Upper Saucon 1
Upper Saucon 2
Upper Saucon 3
Upper Saucon 4
Upper Saucon 5
Upper Saucon 6
Washington - East
Washington - South
Washington - West
Weisenberg
Whitehall 1
Whitehall 2

St Anne's Episcopal Church

Penn's West Condominiums Clubhouse

Hills at Lockridge

Lower Milford Volunteer Fire Co. #1
Lowhill Township Municipal Building
New Tripoli Fire Company

St Peter's Union Church

Lynnport Fire Hall

Union Evangelical Luthern Church
Schnecksville Fire Company #1
Northern Valley Emergency Service

Laurys Station Volunteer Fire Company#1

Grouse Hall Fish & Game
Northern Valley Emergency Service
Jerusalem Lutheran Church

East Salisbury Fire & Rescue Company

Salisbury Middle School

Salisbury Township Administration Building

Salisbury Middle School

Cedar Bible Fellowship Church
Horizon Church

St Timothy's Evan Lutheran Church
Greenawalds Fire Company

First Baptist Church

Cetronia Fire Company (Social Hall)
Cedar Crest College - Alumnae Hall
Calvary Baptist Church

Calvary Temple Church

Calvary Temple Church

Jordan United Church of Christ
Atas International Inc

Atas International Inc

Fogelsville Fire Company
Clubhouse at ColdWater Crossing
Islamic Education Center

St Paul's Lutheran Church

Bible Baptist Church

Bible Baptist Church

Lutheran Church of the Holy Spirit
Zion's Evangelical Lutheran Church

Upper Saucon Volunteer Fire Department

Upper Saucon Township Building
Calvary Bible Fellowship Church
DeSales University - Billera Hall
Faith United Church of Christ
Locust Valley Church

Star Hose Company #1

Friedens Fire Company

Citizens Fire Company #1

Hope Community Church

Lehigh Valley Chinese Christian Ch
St John's Lutheran Church

6667
6701
7175
1601
7000
7242
5129
7164
5500
4550
2375
5314
3335
2375
1707
1000
3301
2900
3301
1151
2613
140

2500
1808
3950
100

4601
3436
3436
1837
6612
6612
7850
8466
6635
8227
511

511

3461
5901
4445
5500
6782
2755
5992
5936
7748
3158
3922
7974
1419
835

Lower Macungie Rd
Pioneer Dr

Scenic Drive
Limeport Pike
Herber Road
Decatur Street
Schochary Road
Behler Road
Route 873

Old Packhouse Rd
Levans Road
Egypt Road
Levans Road
Levans Road
Church Road

East Emmaus Ave
Devonshire Road
South Pike Avenue
Devonshire Road
Cedar Crest Blvd
W. South St.
South Ott Street
Focht Avenue
North 19th St
Broadway
College Drive
West Tilghman St
Winchester Rd
Winchester Rd
Church Rd
Snowdrift Road
Snowdrift Road
Lime Street
Mason Ct
Tilghman Street
Hamilton Blvd
Farmington Road
Farmington Road
Cedar Crest Blvd
Old Kings Highway
West Hopewell Rd
Camp Meeting Rd
North Main Street
Station Avenue
PA Route 378
Locust Valley Rd.
Penn Street
Friedens Road
Main Street
Claussville Road
Overlook Road
3rd Street

Trexlertown
Macungie
Macungie
Limeport

New Tripoli

New Tripoli

New Tripoli

New Tripoli

Schnecksville

Schnecksville

Coplay
Laurys Station
Coplay
Coplay
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Fogelsville
Breinigsville
Allentown

Breinigsville

Breinigsville

Breinigsville
Emmaus

Old Zionsville
Center Valley
Center Valley
Coopersburg
Center Valley
Center Valley

Coopersburg
Slatington
Slatington
Slatedale
Fogelsville
Whitehall
Whitehall



Whitehall 3
Whitehall 4
Whitehall 5
Whitehall 6
Whitehall 7
Whitehall 8
Whitehall 9
Whitehall 10
Whitehall 11
Whitehall 12

Fullerton Memorial Community Center

St John's Lutheran Church

Fullerton Memorial Community Center
West Catasauqua Playground Association
Whitehall Recreation Center

First Presbyterian Church of Hokendauqua

West Catasauqua Playground Association
Egypt Fire Company

Victory Family Church (Formerly St. Paul's
Islamic Center of the Lehigh Valley

835

2301
1975
3005
2301
4099
5150
1988

Jefferson Street
3rd Street
Jefferson Street
Pine Street

Schadt Avenue
South Front Street
Pine Street

Kuhn Lane

2nd Street

Schadt Avenue

Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitehall





