<u>Lehigh County Polling Places</u> <u>Lugares de votación del Condado de Lehigh</u>

* Indicates political signs are permitted on owner's property

All Lehigh County poll locations are handicapped accessible.

* Indica que se permiten letreros politicos en la propiedad del propietario

Todos los lugares de votación del Condado de Lehigh son accessibles para discapacitados.

Allentown 1st Ward		Harrison - Morton Middle School	137	North 2nd Street	Allentown
Allentown 2nd Ward		Administration Building	31	South Penn Street	Allentown
Allentown 3rd Ward		Lehigh County Government Center	17	South 7th Street	Allentown
Allentown 4th Ward		Central Elementary School	829	West Turner Street	Allentown
Allentown 5th Ward		Central Elementary School	829	West Turner Street	Allentown
Allentown 6th Ward 1st District		Sheridan Elementary School	521	North 2nd Street	Allentown
Allentown 6th Ward 2nd District		Sheridan Elementary School	521	North 2nd Street	Allentown
Allentown 7th Ward		Christ Lutheran Church	1245	Hamilton St.	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 1st District		St Luke's Lutheran Church	417	North 7th Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 2nd District		Luis Ramos Elementary School	1430	Allen Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 3rd District		St Luke's Lutheran Church	417	North 7th Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 4th District		Luis Ramos Elementary School	1430	Allen Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 5th District		Trexler Middle School	851	North 15th Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 6th District		Rivers of Life Seibert Church	617	North 10th Street	Allentown
Allentown 8th Ward 7th District		Lehigh County Voting Machine Building	1201	Sumner Avenue	Allentown
Allentown 9th Ward		Allentown City Hall	435	Hamilton Street	Allentown
Allentown 10th Ward 1st District	*	Dubb's Memorial Community Center	457	West Allen Street	Allentown
Allentown 10th Ward 3rd District	*	Dubb's Memorial Community Center	457	West Allen Street	Allentown
Allentown 10th Ward 4th District	*	Dubb's Memorial Community Center	457	West Allen Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 1st District		Brigadier General Hays Elementary School	1227	West Gordon Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 2nd District		Brigadier General Hays Elementary School	1227	West Gordon Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 3rd District		Agricultural Hall	302	North 17th Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 4th District		Muhlenberg College-Seegers Union Bldg	2400	Chew Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 5th District		Agricultural Hall	302	North 17th Street	Allentown
Allentown 11th Ward 6th District		Calvary Moravian Church	948	North 21st Street	Allentown
	*	Christ Evangelical Congregational Church	2135	Tilghman Street	Allentown
Allentown 12th Ward 1st District		Building 21	265	Lehigh Street	Allentown
Allentown 12th Ward 2nd District		Building 21	265	Lehigh Street	Allentown
Allentown 12th Ward 3rd District		Lehigh Parkway School	1708	Coronado Street	Allentown
Allentown 12th Ward 4th District		Carpenters JAC of Allentown		Vultee St.	Allentown
Allentown 12th Ward 5th District		Carpenters JAC of Allentown		Vultee St.	Allentown
Allentown 13th Ward 1st District		Allentown Public Library	1210	Hamilton Street	Allentown
Allentown 13th Ward 2nd District		Allentown Public Library	1210	Hamilton Street	Allentown
	*	Lehigh Valley Active Life	_	Elm Street	Allentown
Allentown 13th Ward 4th District		William Allen High School		Turner Street	Allentown
	*	Big Brothers/Big Sisters of the Lehigh Valley	41	South Carlisle Street	Allentown
	*	Community Bike Works	614	South Carlisle Street	Allentown
	*	East Side Youth Center	1140	East Clair Street	Allentown
Allentown 15th Ward 2nd District		St Peter's Lutheran Church	1933	Hanover Avenue	Allentown
Allentown 15th Ward 3rd District		St Peter's Lutheran Church	1933	Hanover Avenue	Allentown
Allentown 15th Ward 4th District		Dieruff High School	815	North Irving Street	Allentown
Allentown 16th Ward 1st District		Fearless Fire Company	1221		Allentown
Allentown 16th Ward 2nd District		Fearless Fire Company	1221		Allentown
Allentown 17th Ward 1st District		Agricultural Hall	302	North 17th Street	Allentown
Augutown 17th Main 12t District		Agricultulai Ilali	302	ויטונוו די נוו אנופפנ	Allentown

Allenteres 47th Ward 2nd Bistrict		A secondary and the H	202	Nouth 17th Chart	A.U
Allentown 17th Ward 2nd District		Agricultural Hall	302	North 17th Street	Allentown
Allentown 17th Ward 3rd District		Agricultural Hall	302	North 17th Street	Allentown
Allentown 17th Ward 4th District		First Presbyterian Church	3231	West Tilghman Street	Allentown
Allentown 18th Ward 1st District		Union Terrace School	1939	Union Street	Allentown
Allentown 18th Ward 2nd District	.	St Timothy's Evan Lutheran Church	140	South Ott Street	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 1st District	*	UAW Local 677	2101	Mack Blvd	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 2nd District	*	UAW Local 677	2101	Mack Blvd	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 3rd District		Emmanuel United Methodist Church		S 9th St	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 4th District		South Mountain Middle School	709	West Emaus Avenue	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 5th District		Trinity Memorial Lutheran Church	535	West Emaus Avenue	Allentown
Allentown 19th Ward 6th District		Emmanuel United Methodist Church	2336	S 9th St	Allentown
Bethlehem 10th Ward		West Side Moravian Church	402	3rd Avenue	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 11th Ward		West Side Moravian Church	402	3rd Avenue	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 12th Ward 1st District		Holy Family Senior Living	1200	Spring Street	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 12th Ward 2nd District		DAR House- Rose Garden		8th Avenue	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 1st District		Crosspoint Wesylean Church	1414	Pennsylvania Avenue	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 2nd District		Holy Family Senior Living	1200	Spring Street	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 3rd District	*	Nitschmann Middle School	1002	West Union Blvd	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 4th District		Crosspoint Wesylean Church	1414	Pennsylvania Avenue	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 5th District		James Buchanan Elementary	1621	Catasauqua Road	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 6th District		Notre Dame of Bethlehem Church		Catasauqua Road	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 7th District		Notre Dame of Bethlehem Church	1861	Catasauqua Road	Bethlehem
Bethlehem 13th Ward 8th District	*	Nitschmann Middle School	1002	West Union Blvd	Bethlehem
Alburtis	*	Alburtis Recreation Hall	220	West 2nd Street	Alburtis
Catasauqua 1	*	Salem United Church of Christ	615	3rd Street	Catasauqua
Catasauqua 2		American Legion Post 215	330	2nd Street	Catasauqua
Catasauqua 3		Holy Trinity Memorial Lutheran Church	604	4th Street	Catasauqua
Coopersburg	*	Coopersburg Borough Hall	5	North Main Street	Coopersburg
Coplay 1		St John's Lutheran Church	18	South 3rd Street	Coplay
Coplay 2		Coplay Borough Social Hall	165	Cherry Street	Coplay
Emmaus 1		Emmaus Moravian Church	146	Main Street	Emmaus
Emmaus 2		St John's United Church of Christ	139	North 4th Street	Emmaus
Emmaus 3		St John's United Church of Christ	139	North 4th Street	Emmaus
Emmaus 4	*	Bethel Bible Fellowship Church	418	Elm Street	Emmaus
Emmaus 5		Faith Presbyterian Church	3002	North 2nd Street	Emmaus
Emmaus 6	*	Bethel Bible Fellowship Church	418	Elm Street	Emmaus
Fountain Hill 1		Joy Center of Fountain Hill	1205	Broadway Street	Fountain Hill
Fountain Hill 2		Fountain Hill Volunteer Fire Company	950	Cherokee Street	Fountain Hill
Fountain Hill 3		Fountain Hill Volunteer Fire Company	950	Cherokee Street	Fountain Hill
Macungie	*	Macungie Memorial Park		North Poplar Street	Macungie
Slatington 1		Allen O Delke American Legion Post 16	510	Main Street	Slatington
Slatington 2		Assumption Catholic Church	649	West Washington St	Slatington
Slatington 3	*	Vigilant Fire Company #2 (2nd Floor)	110	South Walnut Street	Slatington
Hanover		Hanover Lehigh County Volunteer Fire & Rescue	1001	Postal Road	Allentown
Heidelberg		Germansville Memorial Hall	6011	Memorial Road	Germansville
Lower Macungie 1		Lower Macungie Library	3450	Brookside Road	Macungie
Lower Macungie 2		Bethany United Methodist Church	1208	Brookside Road	Wescosville
Lower Macungie 3		Fairways at Brookside	2901	Whitemarsh Place	Macungie
Lower Macungie 4	*	St Anne's Episcopal Church	6667	Lower Macungie Rd	Trexlertown
Lower Macungie 5		Lower Macungie Community Center	3400	Brookside Road	Macungie
Lower Macungie 6		Church of the Good Shepherd	135	Quarry Road	Alburtis
Lower Macungie 7		Concordia Lutheran Church	2623	Brookside Road	Macungie

Lower Macungie 8	*	St Anne's Episcopal Church	6667	Lower Macungie Rd	Trexlertown
Lower Macungie 9		Penn's West Condominiums Clubhouse	6701		Macungie
Lower Macungie 10		Hills at Lockridge	7175		Macungie
Lower Milford		Lower Milford Volunteer Fire Co. #1	1601	•	Limeport
Lowhill	*	Lowhill Township Municipal Building	7000	Herber Road	New Tripoli
Lynn - New Tripoli	*	New Tripoli Fire Company	7242	Decatur Street	New Tripoli
Lynn - Lynnville	*	St Peter's Union Church	5129	Schochary Road	New Tripoli
Lynn - Jacksonville	*	Lynnport Fire Hall	7164	Behler Road	New Tripoli
North Whitehall 1		Union Evangelical Luthern Church	5500	Route 873	Schnecksville
North Whitehall 2	*	Schnecksville Fire Company #1	4550	Old Packhouse Rd	Schnecksville
North Whitehall 3	*	Northern Valley Emergency Service	2375	Levans Road	Coplay
North Whitehall 4	*	Laurys Station Volunteer Fire Company#1	5314	Egypt Road	Laurys Station
North Whitehall 5	*	Grouse Hall Fish & Game	3335	Levans Road	Coplay
North Whitehall 6	*	Northern Valley Emergency Service	2375	Levans Road	Coplay
Salisbury 1	*	Jerusalem Lutheran Church	1707	Church Road	Allentown
Salisbury 2		East Salisbury Fire & Rescue Company	1000	East Emmaus Ave	Allentown
Salisbury 3-1		Salisbury Middle School	3301	Devonshire Road	Allentown
Salisbury 3-2		Salisbury Township Administration Building	2900	South Pike Avenue	Allentown
Salisbury 4-1		Salisbury Middle School	3301	Devonshire Road	Allentown
Salisbury 4-2		Cedar Bible Fellowship Church	1151	Cedar Crest Blvd	Allentown
Salisbury 5-1		Horizon Church	2613	W. South St.	Allentown
Salisbury 5-2		St Timothy's Evan Lutheran Church	140	South Ott Street	Allentown
South Whitehall 1		Greenawalds Fire Company	2500	Focht Avenue	Allentown
South Whitehall 2		First Baptist Church	1808	North 19th St	Allentown
South Whitehall 3	*	Cetronia Fire Company (Social Hall)	3950	Broadway	Allentown
South Whitehall 4		Cedar Crest College - Alumnae Hall	100	College Drive	Allentown
South Whitehall 5		Calvary Baptist Church	4601	_	Allentown
South Whitehall 6		Calvary Temple Church	3436	Winchester Rd	Allentown
South Whitehall 7		Calvary Temple Church	3436	Winchester Rd	Allentown
South Whitehall 8		Jordan United Church of Christ	1837	Church Rd	Allentown
Upper Macungie 1		Atas International Inc	6612		Allentown
Upper Macungie 2		Atas International Inc	6612		Allentown
Upper Macungie 3		Fogelsville Fire Company	7850	Lime Street	Fogelsville
Upper Macungie 4		Clubhouse at ColdWater Crossing	8466	Mason Ct	Breinigsville
Upper Macungie 5		Islamic Education Center	6635	Tilghman Street	Allentown
Upper Macungie 6		St Paul's Lutheran Church	8227	Hamilton Blvd	Breinigsville
Upper Macungie 7		Bible Baptist Church	511	Farmington Road	Breinigsville
Upper Macungie 8		Bible Baptist Church	511	Farmington Road	Breinigsville
Upper Milford - East		Lutheran Church of the Holy Spirit	3461	•	Emmaus
Upper Milford - West		Zion's Evangelical Lutheran Church	5901		Old Zionsville
Upper Saucon 1		Upper Saucon Volunteer Fire Department	4445	West Hopewell Rd	Center Valley
Upper Saucon 2		Upper Saucon Township Building	5500	Camp Meeting Rd	Center Valley
Upper Saucon 3		Calvary Bible Fellowship Church	6782	North Main Street	Coopersburg
Upper Saucon 4		DeSales University - Billera Hall	2755	Station Avenue	Center Valley
Upper Saucon 5		Faith United Church of Christ	5992		Center Valley
Upper Saucon 6		Locust Valley Church	5936	Locust Valley Rd.	Coopersburg
Washington - East	*	Star Hose Company #1	7748	Penn Street	Slatington
	*	Friedens Fire Company	3158	Friedens Road	_
Washington - West	*		3922		Slatington Slatedale
Washington - West		Citizens Fire Company #1	3922 7974		
Weisenberg	*	Hope Community Church			Fogelsville
Whitehall 2	т	Lehigh Valley Chinese Christian Ch	1419	Overlook Road	Whitehall
Whitehall 2		St John's Lutheran Church	835	3rd Street	Whitehall

Whitehall 3	Fullerton Memorial Community Center		Jefferson Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 4	St John's Lutheran Church	835	3rd Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 5	Fullerton Memorial Community Center		Jefferson Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 6	West Catasauqua Playground Association	2301	Pine Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 7	Whitehall Recreation Center	1975	Schadt Avenue	Whitehall
Whitehall 8	First Presbyterian Church of Hokendauqua	3005	South Front Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 9	West Catasauqua Playground Association	2301	Pine Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 10	Egypt Fire Company	4099	Kuhn Lane	Whitehall
Whitehall 11	Victory Family Church (Formerly St. Paul's	5150	2nd Street	Whitehall
Whitehall 12	Islamic Center of the Lehigh Valley	1988	Schadt Avenue	Whitehall